
Certified by: Mike Watson

     Mike Watson, Parks Coordinator

Builtrite Bleachers (Fort Myers, FL)

Company Name

BSN Sports, LLC. (Dallas, TX)

New Bleachers (ADA) - Elm Street Park

Jaycee Park Building                                                                                                             
2000 Cedar Lane, Greenville, NC

 Project Name:

 Opening Location:

Southern Bleacher Co. (Graham, TX)

Learning Enviroments (Liberty, NC)

Bleachers Internationsl (Denver, CO)

COG 1025367 v54

BID TABULATION SHEET
City of Greenville, North Carolina

Recreation and Parks Department

Project No.

Bid Opening Date:

PC-0090

Wednesday, December 23, 2020                                                                    
10:00 AM

Lockers by Design (Sumter, SC)

Outdoor Aluminum (Geneva, AL)

Bid Amount

$41,624.17 

$30,975.00 

$36,000.00 

$28,848.00 

$36,192.00 

$43,800.00 

$25,550.00 


